
The role of leverage as
mediator the effect of male

CEO masculinity face on
research development

by Nur Fadjrih Asyik

Submission date: 13-Apr-2023 08:02AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2063006036
File name: effect_of_male_CEO_masculinity_face_on_research_development.pdf (1.72M)
Word count: 14578
Character count: 80989



4

4
4



1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

4



2

2
2

2

2 2

2
2

4



2

2

2

2

2

4



2



2



4



2

4



2

2





4

4



4

4

4



4



2

2

2





2

2

2
2

2

4



2

2

2
2

2

2

4



2

3

3

3

4



3

3

3

4

4



3

3

3

3

3

4

4



3
3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4



3

4

4







12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 3%

3 3%

4 2%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

The role of leverage as mediator the effect of male CEO
masculinity face on research development
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Budi Luhur
Student Paper

www.preprints.org
Internet Source

jurnalku.org
Internet Source

ouci.dntb.gov.ua
Internet Source

Exclude matches Off


